Becejski letnji KUP 2010
Becej, 27.6.2010

Mixed, 8 x 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Event 19
27.6.10 - 12:53
Points: FINA 2004
Rank
1. Plivacki,,Klub"Becej 1
FENJVESI, Donald 93
SINKOVIC, Sebescen 93
BOZIC, Biljana 93
FARKAS, Tamas 95
2. Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1
GLUVAJIC, Branko 97
PROTIC, Marija 96
SUJIC, Milica 96
BJELIC, Petar 00

Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej
MATIC, Marina
STEFANOVIC, Marijana
KARA, Reka
MARKOVIC, Nemanja

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
KRKLJUS, Tina
TOSIC, Marinela
STUPAR, Nikola
MISIC, Strahinja

96
96
99
01

96
01
97
97

Time

4:21.44

4:31.34

Pts
301

269
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